Produktspezifikation

Mode
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

CALM, Antistress-Artikel, Silber
0 2cm

PU Schaum

06.3cm

0.0232 kg

0.0264 kg

59

250/50

0.29 mx0.64 mx0.415 m
6.6 kg

8605025610641
950669900000
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